
FALUN - 20 febbraio 2010

15 KM. Tecnica Classica - Femminile 

Mass Start

1 LARKOVA Marina RUS 50'09"

2 HYYTIAINEN Anna FIN 51'32"

3 MAIER Walpurga GER 53'36"

4 MENEAN Luigina ITA 53'38"

5 MADSSTUEN Ulrika SWE 55'39"

6 DYAKONOVA Olga RUS 56'36"

7 ZANATTA Vania ITA 58'37"

8 SUKLOED Raewadee THA 58'39"

9 MICHELETTI Danielle USA 1.01'26"

10 KORHONEN Anne FIN 1.02'25"

11 BOILLAT Huguette SUI 1.02'50"

12 KRISTIANSEN Hanne DAN 1.05'13"

FALUN - 22 febbraio 2010

10 KM. Tecnica Classica - Femminile 

Mass Start

1 LARKOVA Marina RUS 36'17"

2 DREXLER Kerstin GER 37'54"

3 MAIER Walpurga GER 38'03"

4 DYAKONOVA Olga RUS 40'35"

5 SUKLOED Raewadee THA 40'43"

6 KORHONEN Anne FIN 41'56"

7 ZANATTA Vania ITA 41'59"

8 LINDKVIST Charlotte SWE 43'43"

9 SPELKVIST Åsa SWE 50'37"

FALUN - 25 febbraio 2010

30 KM. Tecnica Classica - Femminile 

Mass Start

1 LARKOVA Marina RUS 1:44:14.2

2 DREXLER Kerstin GER 1:47:42.8

3 MAIER Walpurga GER 1:47:53.0

4 OPPENHEIMER Karen USA 1:55:06.0

5 ZANATTA Vania ITA 1:56:16.1

6 SUKLOED Raewadee THA 2:01:18.9

7 KORHONEN Anne FIN 2:03:43.6

8 LINDKVIST Charlotte SWE 2:07:34.3

9 MARSHALL Tracy CAN 2:14:21.5

10 KRISTIANSEN Hanne DAN 2:21:03.2


